C
ab
le
 A
ss
em
bl
ie
s
C
ry
st
ek
 C
or
po
ra
tio
n
1298 mouser.com/crystekcrystals (800) 346-6873
CRYSTEK CORPORATION RF Cable Assemblies
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Crystek
Part No. Fig. Cable
Type
Length
(in.)
Price Each
1 5
BNC (Male) to Alligator Clip
549-CCBNCCL-MC-30 CCBNCCL-MC-30 A RG 174 30 23.96 23.49
SMA Straight (Male) to BNC Straight (Male)
549-BNS-MM-RG174-18 CCBNS-MM-RG174-18 A RG 174 18 12.55 10.69
SMA Straight (Male) to SMA Straight (Male)
549-SMA-MM-RG174-6 CCSMA-MM-RG174-6 A RG 174 6 14.37 12.01
549-SMA-MM-RG174-12 CCSMA-MM-RG174-12 A RG 174 12 14.53 12.15
549-SMA-MM-RG174-24 CCSMA-MM-RG174-24 A RG 174 24 15.51 12.96
549-SMA-MM-RG174-36 CCSMA-MM-RG174-36 A RG 174 36 15.67 13.10
549-SMA-MM-RG174-48 CCSMA-MM-RG174-48 A RG 174 48 17.56 13.37
SMA Straight (Male) to SMA Right Angle (Male)
549-SMA1-MM-RG174-6 CCSMA1-MM-RG174-6 A RG 174 6 15.12 12.64
549-SMA1-MM-RG174-12 CCSMA1-MM-RG174-12 A RG 174 12 15.28 12.78
549-SMA1-MM-RG174-24 CCSMA1-MM-RG174-24 A RG 174 24 16.11 13.46
549-SMA1-MM-RG174-36 CCSMA1-MM-RG174-36 A RG 174 36 16.26 13.59
SMA Straight (Male) to Alligator Clip
549-CCSMACL-MC-24 CCSMACL-MC-24 A RG 174 24 23.96 23.49
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
RG174:  50Ω COAXIAL CABLE ASSEMBLIES
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
SMA Straight (Male) to SMA Straight (Male)
549-SMA-MMSS402-12 CCSMA-MM-SS402-12 E SS 402 12 76.22 74.75
549-SMA-MMSS402-24 CCSMA-MM-SS402-24 E SS 402 24 80.05 78.50
549-SMA-MMSS402-60 CCSMA-MM-SS402-60 E SS 402 60 102.54 100.56
549-SMA-MMSS402-120 CCSMA-MM-SS402-120 E SS 402 120 133.04 133.04
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
SMA Straight (Male) to SMA Straight (Male)
549-SMA-MMLL142-24 CCSMA-MM-LL142-24 B LL 142 24 129.74 95.36
549-SMA-MMLL142-48 CCSMA-MM-LL142-48 B LL 142 48 123.09 114.18
549-SMAMMLL33536 CCSMA-MM-LL335-36 B LL 335 36 291.76 270.91
Armored SMA Straight (Male) to SMA Straight (Male)
549-CCASMAMMLL142-36 CCASMA-MM-LL142-36 C LL 142 36 295.03 290.96
549-CCASMAMMLL142-48 CCASMA-MM-LL142-48 C LL 142 48 319.02 314.60
N Straight (Male) to N Straight (Male)
549-CCN-MM-LL335-36 CCN-MM-LL335-36 D LL 335 36 507.74 471.46
LL142:  Low Loss
50Ω 18GHZ COAXIAL CABLE W/STAINLESS STEEL CONNECTORS
SS402:  Precision
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
SMA Straight (Male) to BNC Straight (Male)
549-BNS-MM-RG316DS6 CCBNS-MM-RG316DS-6 F RG 316DS 6 14.11 12.29
549-BNS-MM-RG316DS12 CCBNS-MM-RG316DS-12 F RG 316DS 12 14.67 12.61
549-BNS-MM-RG316DS36 CCBNS-MM-RG316DS-36 F RG 316DS 36 17.60 16.25
SMA Straight (Male) to SMA Straight (Male)
549-SMA-MMRG316DS6 CCSMA-MM-RG316DS-6 F RG 316DS 6 14.31 12.99
549-SMA-MMRG316DS-12 CCSMA-MM-RG316DS-12 F RG 316DS 12 14.87 13.31
549-SMA-MMRG316DS-24 CCSMA-MM-RG316DS-24 F RG 316DS 24 16.05 14.98
549-SMA-MMRG316DS-36 CCSMA-MM-RG316DS-36 F RG 316DS 36 18.81 17.55
549-SMA-MMRG316DS-48 CCSMA-MM-RG316DS-48 F RG 316DS 48 23.72 22.13
SMA Straight (Male) To SMA Right Angle (Male)
549-SMA1-MMRG316DS6 CCSMA1-MM-RG316DS-6 F RG 316DS 6 15.06 13.62
549-SMA1-MMRG316DS12 CCSMA1-MM-RG316DS-12 F RG 316DS 12 15.62 13.94
549-SMA1-MMRG316DS24 CCSMA1-MM-RG316DS-24 F RG 316DS 24 17.31 15.61
SMA Right Angle (Male) to SMA Right Angle (Male)
549-SMA2-MMRG316DS6 CCSMA2-MM-RG316DS-6 F RG 316DS 6 15.81 14.25
549-SMA2-MMRG316DS12 CCSMA2-MM-RG316DS-12 F RG 316DS 12 16.37 14.57
549-SMA2-MMRG316DS24 CCSMA2-MM-RG316DS-24 F RG 316DS 24 18.06 16.24
549-SMA2-MMRG316DS36 CCSMA2-MM-RG316DS-36 F RG 316DS 36 19.30 18.14
SMA Straight (Male) to SMA Straight (Male) - Electrically Matched Pairs
* 549-SMAMMRG316DS12P CCSMA-MM-RG316DS-12P F RG 316DS 12 42.53 42.53
* 549-SMAMMRG316DS24P CCSMA-MM-RG316DS-24P F RG 316DS 24 45.50 45.50
Sold in pairs*
RG316DS:  50Ω DOUBLE SHIELDED COAXIAL CABLE ASSEMBLIES
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
2.92mm (K) Straight (Male) to 2.92mm (K) Straight (Male)
549-CCK265MM190-30 CCK26.5-MM-190-30 H 190 30 246.86 243.45
549-CCK265MM190-36 CCK26.5-MM-190-36 H 190 36 276.58 246.95
549-CCK265MM190-39.4 CCK26.5-MM-190-39.4 H 190 39.4 262.45 255.55
549-CCK265MM190-48 CCK26.5-MM-190-48 H 190 48 276.69 269.45
SMA Straight (Male) to SMA Staight (Male)
549-SMA265MM190-30 CCSMA26.5-MM-190-30 H 190 30 241.91 235.55
549-SMA265-MM-190-36 CCSMA26.5-MM-190-36 H 190 36 271.24 242.17
549-SMA265MM190-39.4 CCSMA26.5-MM-190-39.4 H 190 39.4 277.33 247.61
549-SMA265MM190-48 CCSMA26.5-MM-190-48 H 190 48 292.68 271.77
26.5GHZ LOW LOSS COAXIAL CABLES
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
SMA Straight (Male) to SMA Straight (Male)
549-CCSMA26.5MM-86-3 CCSMA26.5-MM-086-3 G .086 3 41.17 39.59
549-CCSMA26.5MM-86-4 CCSMA26.5-MM-086-4 G .086 4 41.58 39.98
549-CCSMA26.5MM-86-5 CCSMA26.5-MM-086-5 G .086 5 42.25 40.63
549-CCSMA26.5MM-86-6 CCSMA26.5-MM-086-6 G .086 6 42.91 41.26
549-CCSMA26.5MM-86-7 CCSMA26.5-MM-086-7 G .086 7 43.61 41.94
549-CCSMA26.5MM-86-8 CCSMA26.5-MM-086-8 G .086 8 44.35 42.65
549-CCSMA26.5MM-8610 CCSMA26.5-MM-086-10 G .086 10 46.74 44.95
549-CCSMA26.5MM-8612 CCSMA26.5-MM-086-12 G .086 12 47.72 45.89
26.5GHZ HAND FORMABLE COAX CABLES
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
2.9mm (K) Straight (Male) to 2.9mm (K) Straight (Male)
549-CCK40-MM-160-36 CCK40-MM-160-36 H 160 36 228.39 219.61
549-CCK40-MM-160-48 CCK40-MM-160-48 H 160 48 247.40 237.90
50Ω 40 GHZ LOW LOSS COAX CABLE ASSEMBLIES
NPL